
Sr.N 
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2 

NO. : P1(1)KARMIK/SENIORITY/SR.DMI2025/ 1G 

The provisional seniority list of Senior Draftman showing the position as on 1/04/2025 is hereby published as per provision Rajasthan Housing Board Employees (Recruitment & Promotion) Regulations 2010 and the same is circulated to all concerned and inviting objection, if any, up to 15 days from the date of issue of this circular to Secretary R.H.B. Jaipur. 

3 

4 

Objections received after Scheduled date will not be entertained. Final Seniority list will be issued after 
Considering the representation received within due date. 

5 

6 

10 

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD, JAIPUR 

NAME & FATHER'S NAME 

SH. ANIL VERMA 
S/O SH.R.C. VERMA 
SH. SURESH 

MANGHNANI 

Copy of this list is also available on the website www.urban.rajasthan.gov.in/rhb 

S/O SH. TAHIL MANGHNANI 

(SC) 

SH. VIJAY PRAKASH SHARMA 
S/O SH, HARI NARAYAN 
SH. ASHOK KUMAR SAMARIA 

S/O SH. HANUMAN SAHA! 

PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF SENIOR DRAFTSMAN 

SH, ISHWAR LAL KUMAWAT 
S/O SH. HANUMAN SAHAI 

S/o SH. SAWALIA 
SH. HARI MOHAN VERMA (SC) 

SH.NITIN JANGID 
S/O SH. MAHESH CHAND 
SHARMA 

KU./SMT. SHIVANGI 
DIO SH.SHRI GIRDHAR GOPAL 

JAGRAWAL 

SH. PUSHPAK BHAGWATI 
S/O 
BHAGWAT! 

Cooy to: 

ARUN YADAV 

KUMAR 

SH.DEVKI 

SIO SH. GANESH YADAV 

2. Chief Engineer HÌNI, RHB, Jaipur. 

NANDAN 

3. PS to Secy/FA & CAO, RHB, Jaipur. 

6. Resident Engineer, RHB, 

8. All Concern's 

4. ACE-I/IWIIWDirector Law, RHB, Jaipur. 

Rajkaj Ref No.: 14362565 

5. Dy. Housing Commissioner, RHB, 

9. All Cell's in (HÌ). 

DATE 
BIRTH 

3 

07.03.72 

30.10.68 

07.07.72 

27.07.70 

09.05.72 

08.07.69 

1. PS to Chairman/Housing Commissioner RHB, Jaipur 

27.05.9 
8 

12.09.8 

CIRCULAR 

5 

This bears the approval of Competent Authority. 

27.08.8 
8 

08.06.9 

QUALIF 
CATION 

ITI, DM 

7. Joint Director (Computer), RHB, JAIPUR for uploading on websit 

ITI, DM 

ITI, DM 

ITI, DM 

ITI, DM 

DIPLOMA IN ARCH. 

ITI, DM 

DIPLOMA IN 
ARCH..B.ARCH, 

M.DES(SUSTAINABL 
E DESIGN), 

B.ARCH 

M.PLAN 

MODE 
RECRUITMENT 

5 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

DR 

DR 

DR 

DATE: 

DR 

RH. 

OF 

Designation 

YEAR OF 
SELECTION 

6 
2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 

REMARKS 

On Probation 

On Probation 

On Probation 

On Probation 

Secretary 

Signature yalid 
Digitally signed by Anij kumar 
Paliwal 

Re ary 
Date: 2025.04: 6:31:14 IST 
Reason: Approved 
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