RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD, JAIPUR

NO.: P1(1)KARMIK/SENIORITY/SR.DM/2025/ 157



CIRCULAR

PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF SENIOR DRAFTSMAN

The provisional seniority list of Senior Draftman showing the position as on 1/04/2025 is hereby published as per provision of Rajasthan Housing Board Employees (Recruitment & Promotion) Regulations 2010 and the same is circulated to all concerned and inviting objection, if any, up to 15 days from the date of issue of this circular to Secretary R.H.B. Jaipur.

Objections received after Scheduled date will not be entertained. Final Seniority list will be issued after considering the representation received within due date.

Copy of this list is also available on the website www.urban.rajasthan.gov.in/rhb

Sr.N o	NAME & FATHER'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	QUALIFI- CATION	MODE OF RECRUITMENT	YEAR OF SELECTION	REMARKS
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	SH. ANIL VERMA S/O SH.R.C. VERMA	07.03.72	ITI, DM	PR	2020-21	/
2	SH. SURESH KUMAR MANGHNANI S/O SH. TAHIL MANGHNANI	30.10.68	ITI, DM	PR	2021-22	
3	SH. VIJAY PRAKASH SHARMA S/O SH. HARI NARAYAN	07.07.72	ITI, DM	PR	2022-23	
4	SH. ASHOK KUMAR SAMARIA (SC) S/O SH. HANUMAN SAHAI	27.07.70	ITI, DM	PR	2022-23	
5	SH. ISHWAR LAL KUMAWAT S/O SH. HANUMAN SAHAI	09.05.72	ITI, DM	PR	2023-24	
6	SH. HARI MOHAN VERMA (SC) S/O SH. SAWALIA	08.07.69	ITI, DM	PR	2023-24	
7	SH.NITIN JANGID S/O SH. MAHESH CHAND SHARMA	27.05.9	DIPLOMA IN ARCH.	DR	2024-25	On Probation
8	KU./SMT. SHIVANGI D/O SH.SHRI GIRDHAR GOPAL JAGRAWAL	12.09.8	DIPLOMA IN ARCH.,B.ARCH, M.DES(SUSTAINABL E DESIGN),	DR	2024-25	On Probation
9	SH. PUSHPAK BHAGWATI S/O SH.DEVKI NANDAN BHAGWATI	27.08.8	B.ARCH	DR	2024-25	On Probation
10	ARUN YADAV S/O SH. GANESH YADAV	08.06.9	M.PLAN	DR	2024-25	On Probation

This bears the approval of Competent Authority.

- 1. PS to Chairman/Housing Commissioner RHB, Jaipur
- 2. Chief Engineer HQ/I/II, RHB, Jaipur.
- 3. PS to Secy/FA & CAO, RHB, Jaipur.
- 4. ACE-I/II/III/Director Law, RHB, Jaipur.
- 5. Dy. Housing Commissioner, RHB,
- 6. Resident Engineer, RHB,
- 7. Joint Director (Computer), RHB, JAIPUR for uploading on websit
- 8. All Concern's 9. All Cell's in (HQ)....

Secretary

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Anil Paliwal

Designation

Date: 2025.04.32

Reason: Approved